
Sivers Semiconductors: Capital Markets Day 
Studio Valo, Stockholm, Sweden  |  May 27, 2025  
2:00 PM – 5:00 PM  |  14:00 – 17:00  
 
 
Guest Arrival & Seating      13:30 – 13:55  |  1:30 PM – 1:55 PM 
 
Sander Arts, Sivers: Welcome Address   14:00 – 14:05  |  2:00 PM – 2:05 PM  
 
Vickram Vathulya, Sivers: Corporate Overview  14:05 – 14:20  |  2:05 PM – 2:20 PM 
 
Lottie Saks, Sivers: Financial Performance   14:20 – 14:40  |  2:20 PM – 2:40 PM 
 
Tim Savageaux, Northland: Markets Perspective  14:40 – 14:50  |  2:40 PM – 2:50 PM 
 
Break (10 Minutes): Customer video to play   14:50 – 15:00  |  2:50 PM – 3:00 PM 
 
Vickram Vathulya, Sivers Value Proposition   15:00 – 15:20  |  3:00 PM – 3:20 PM 
 
Harish Krishnaswamy, Sivers: Wireless Business  15:20 – 15:30  |  3:20 PM – 3:30 PM 
 
Strategic Customer #1: pre-recorded video   15:30 – 15:35  |  3:30 PM – 3:35 PM 
 
Harish Krishnaswamy, Wireless: Product Expansion 15:35 – 15:45  |  3:35 PM – 3:45 PM 
 
Strategic Customer #2: pre-recorded video   15:45 – 15:50  |  3:45 PM – 3:50 PM 
 
Break (10 Minutes): Customer video to play   15:50 – 16:00  |  3:50 PM – 4:00 PM 
 
Andy Mckee, Sivers: Photonics Business   16:00 – 16:15  |  4:00 PM – 4:15 PM 
 
Strategic Customer #3: pre-recorded video   16:15 – 16:20  |  4:15 PM – 4:20 PM 
 
Alex McCann, Sivers: Production Strategy    16:20 – 16:30  |  4:20 PM – 4:30 PM 
 
Vickram Vathulya, Closing Remarks    16:30 – 16:35  |  4:30 PM – 4:35 PM 
 
Investor Q&A Session      16:35 – 17:00  |  4:35 PM – 5:00 PM 
 
                


